TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
ToFrom
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of Unit
Offices,
(By e-mail).

Wheel Loader3
' C' Cate o4
er codificationAsear of Manufactu reMonth and
6No. of c lin ders
number
vehicle
of the
ins ectin
Chassis
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
erated vehlcleo
o
DieselFuel used
H.P./BHP
7470 cc11. Cubic ca aci
L956H CEV Wheel Loader Sta e-IVL2. Makers classification
3300 mm13. Wheel base
OneacicaSeatint4.
Asa licableColour15.
17100 K16. htULW u nladen wei
N/AG.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
pr RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
manufacturer
t7.
Number. descriPtion. size
and ply ratino of Wres as
declared bv the
1Q
PI ratin 16 PR23.5-25Front axlea
ratin 16 PRPI23.5-25b Rear axle
19. istered Axle Wei ht
7800 K sFaw-Faw- 1a
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
(Imported)
Tvoe of Body
Tvoe of vehicle/cateqory
6.
7 As applicable
9
10 772 Kw @ 2150 rPm
ma n ufactu rer
Unladen Faw Kq (
3
2) etc
Unladen Raw, Kg (Raw-1, Raw
2) etc
9300 Kgs.
20. Dimension
a Overall length 8670 mm
8500 mm Travel Mode
b Rear over hang
c Overall width 2845 mm
3020 mm With Attachment
Overall height 3460 mm
3470 mm with Towin Hook
Min. qround clearance
Based on the document verified the vehicle by the Assistant Secretary-III and